1. Match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

hit

shut

pile

a snowball
come to

a.up A. Balw Aouketo, Slakomtw Aettoupyia
b. home B. aAvobwtn avtidpaon

c. a halt C. yivopat avtiAnmtog

d. down D. ouoowpevopal, palevopal

e. effect E. otapotw,Slakomntopat

2. Choose the correct answer.

1)
2)
3)

4)

She was desperate / speechless / sinking when she received the award,
overwhelmed with emotion and gratitude.

The government introduced new policies to improve the power cut / free fall /
welfare of its citizens, focusing on healthcare and education.

The team worked tirelessly to restore / exacerbate / pour the ancient

painting, carefully preserving its vibrant colors and intricate details.
He recklessly / virtually / thoroughly sped through the narrow streets,
ignoring the traffic signals and putting everyone at risk.

3. Match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

aid

object to
drought
force

go bankrupt
staggering

4, Translate.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

starvation=
stock market=
unreliable=
legacy=
invest=

A. a long period of time without rainfall
B. help

C. go bust

D. be against sth

E. astounding or impressive

F. make sb to do sth
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